
                       Private Bag X1522 

GA-SEGONYANA             Kuruman 
                               MUNICIPALITY            8460 

                                                      www.ga-segonyana.gov.za  
 

                
  

Invitation To Bid – Erratum  
Bid No: 09/2024-25 

Bid Description: Supply of  Electricity and Water Vending System, AMR System and Water and Electricity Meters 
– Smart Meters, Conventional Meters and Bulk Meters 

 

 
Initial Bid Document availability  17/10/2024 
New Bid Document availability  29/10/2024 
 
Initial Closing Date   18/11/2024 
New Closing Date    29/11/2024 
 
Preference Points    80/20 
New Preference Points   80/20 or 90/10 

 
 
M. M. TSATSIMPE (MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

http://www.ga-segonyana.gov.za/

